Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

•Repeatability: Superior to 0.2%
•Explosion-proof Degree: ExdIIBT4, ExiaIIBT4; protection degree:
IP65
•Housing Material : Aluminum alloy, stainless steel (1Cr18Ni9Ti),
ductile cast iron
•Power Supply: 3.6 V lithium battery, 2/3-wire 18 to 30VDC
•Output signals: 4 to 20 mA
•Communication: MODBUS, HART
Flow Range
DN (mm) Model Flow Range
(m3/h)
Max. Pressure
Loss
Range Ratio Starting Flow
(m3/h)
25 RGTF-025 2.5 to 25 0.7kPa 10:1 0.4
40 RGTF-040 6 to 60 0.7kPa 10:1 1.2
50 RGTF-050 8 to 100 0.6kPa 12:1 1.8
80 RGTF-080 17 to 430 0.6kPa 25:1 3.0
100 RGTF-100 25 to 550 0.7kPa 22:1 5.0
150 RGTF-150 37 to 1500 0.8kPa 10:1 40
200 RGTF-200 60 to 2400 0.8kPa 40:1 15
250 RGTF-250 90 to 3600 0.9kPa 40:1 15
300 RGTF-300 150 to 600 0.9kPa 40:1 15
400 RGTF-400 260 to 8000 0.9kPa 30:1 15
For Accuracy 1.5%
Flow Range
For Accuracy 1.0%
DN (mm) Model Flow Range